Branch Chiefs

Black Lodge

Reno

LodgeGrass

Big Horn

Pryor

Wyola

Roll Call
Daily Attendance

OCTOBER 2020 SESSION
Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Representative:

Thomas Yellowtail

Speaker of the House

Brandon Good Luck

Secretary of the House

Merritt White Clay
Darwin Spotted
Frank Whiteclay
Yvon Little Light
Lloyd Hogan, III
Benito Brown
Henry Small

Tyson Gros Ventre
Marlin Not Afraid
G. Allison Bouyer
Tim Plainfeather
Lawrence Decrane
Sampson DeCrane
Bryce Hugs
Newton Old Crow, Jr.

Harold Male Bear Stone

Present

X

Absent Time

9:00 AM

X

9:25 AM

10:35 AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:51 AM

10:16 AM

10:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

9:50 AM

X X X X X X X X X [X

11:45 AM

12:25 PM

10:55 AM

Excused

Un-Excused

Reason




