

## Roll Call **Daily Attendance OCTOBER 2020 SESSION**

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Representative:	Present	Absent	Time	Excused	Un-Excused	Reason
Thomas Yellowtail  Speaker of the House  Brandon Good Luck	<u>X</u>		9:00 AM			
Brandon Good Luck  Secretary of the House	_X_		9:25 AM			
Merritt White Clay	_X_		10:35 AM			
Darwin Spotted		_X_		<b>X</b>		
Frank Whiteclay	_X_		12:30 PM			
Yvon Little Light	_X_		9:30 AM			
Lloyd Hogan, III	_X_		9:51 AM			
Benito Brown	_X_		10:16 AM			
Henry Small වී Tyson Gros Ventre	_X_		10:00 AM			
पुंडि Tyson Gros Ventre	_X_		9:45 AM			
Marlin Not Afraid	_X_		10:30 AM			
G. Allison Bouyer	_X_		10:50 AM			
Tim Plainfeather	_X_		9:50 AM			
Lawrence Decrane	_X_		11:45 AM			
Sampson DeCrane		_X_			_X_	
Bryce Hugs		X			_X_	
Newton Old Crow, Jr.	_X_		12:25 PM			
Newton Old Crow, Jr.  Harold Male Bear Stone	X		10:55 AM			